

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Text

File #: 13-0516, Version: 1

An Ordinance to Amend Chapter 8 (Organization of Boards and Commissions) and Chapter 24 (Public Art) of Title I of the Code of the City of Ann Arbor (Ordinance No. ORD-13-07) Prepared by: City Council Public Art Task Force; Christopher Frost, Assistant City Attorney; Craig Hupy, Public Services Area Administrator; and Tom Crawford, CFO

Sponsored by: City Council Public Art Task Force (See Attached Ordinance as Amended by Ann Arbor City Council at First Reading on May 13, 2013)